n SUNDAY ETS Real-Time —
Track your bus anywhere, anytime from your 2 @
phone or computer using Google Maps or L
DOWNTOWN TO CAPILANO DOWNTOWN TO CAPILANO Transit app. @) r",.r!:
m HH transit: 2 ?.
1025t & . 1025t & . =
MacDonald T95t& | 795t& | Capilano Direction | |MacDonald 795t& | 795t& | Capilano Direction | = : > @
106Ave | 106Ave | TC or | 06Ave  106Ave = TC = ETS Text &Ride - o
e Text the bus stop number to 31100 or = =
(O==(B)==(B)={=(A) ‘ (O===(B)==(B)==(A) ‘ = bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive your @) m
B bus schedule by text message. Standard Z
5:30 5:40 549  001B 4:25 4:37 4:45 | 001A message and datarates apply. CAPILANO =
550 | 6:00 6:08 | 001A 4:40 452 | 501  001B &
6:10 6:20 6:29  001B 4:55 5:06 514  001A ETS BusLink DOWNTOWN 2
6:30 | 6140 6:48 | 00IA 5:10 521 530 0018 Call 780-496-1600 for information about g
6:50 7:00 709 0018 5:25 5:36 5:44 | 001A when the next bus or LRTis scheduled to arrive. g
7:10 7:20 7:28  001A 5:40 5:51 6:00  001B <
7:30 7:40 7:49  001B 5:55 | 6:06 6:14 | 001A Customer Service 311 2
7:50 | 800 8:08 | 001A 6:10 6:21  6:30  001B For assistance with transit-related questions, S
8:10 8:20 8:29 001B 6:25 6:36 6:44 001A call 311to Speak withan agent (7am to 7pmy
8:30 8:40 8:48 001A 6:40 6:51 7:00 0018 seven days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)
8:50 9:00 9:09 0018 7:00 7:11 7:19 | 001A or submit arequest for assistance at edmonton.
9:10 9:22 9:30 | 001A 7:20 731 7:40  001B ca/31.1f calling from outside Edmonton, dial
9:30 9:42 951 | 001B 7:40 7:51 7:59  001A 780-442-5311.
9:50 | 10:02 10:10 = 001A 8:00 811 820  001B
10:10 10222 10:31 | 001B 8:18 8:29 837  001A Transit Watch 780-442-4900
10:25 1 10:37 10:45 1 001A 8:38 849 858  001B Report safety concerns like harassment,
10:40 1052 | 11.01 | 0018 858 9:09 9:17 | 001A disorder or suspicious behaviour to uniformed
10:55 1107 1115 001A 9:18 929 938  001B ETS staff. You can also call or text Transit Watch
11:10 11:22  11:31  001B 9:38 9:49 9:57 001A at 780-442-4900. An ETS staff member will
1125 | 1137 11:45 = 001A 9:58 10:09 10:18 001B respond. They may also dispatch additional
11:40 11:52  12:01  001B 10:18 | 10:29 10:37  001A security staff, if needed. In an emergency,
11:55 | 12:07 12:15 | 001A 10:38 10:49 10:58  001B call 9-11.
12:10 12:22 | 1231 001B 10:58 = 11:09 11:17  001A
1225 1237 1245 001A 11:18 11:29  11:38  001B TTY: 711
ggg 1:07 12:52 i:(l); ggii 11:38 | 1149 11:57 | 001A Dial 711from your TTY device and type
1:10 122 131 001B 780-442-5311when prompted.
1:25 1:37 1:45 001A On Demand Transit
1:40 1:52 201 0018 OnDemand Transit connects select attractions,
1f55 207 ’ 2315 001A neighbourhoods, and seniors’ residences to
210 222 2:31 001B Edmonton’s regular bus and LRT service. During
225 | 237 245 | 001A the two-year pilot period, there is no fare
2:40 2:52 3:01  001B
255 307 315 001A paymgnt collected when youboard On Demand
Transit shuttles. Instead, you pay your regular
310 322 331 0018 fare when you transfer to aregular bus or LRT.
3:25 3:37 3:45 | 001A '
3:40 352 401 0018 Tobook yourride:
3:55 4:07 415 | 001A + Download the Edmonton
4:10 4:22 4:31 001B On Demand Transit app Edn:;_onto_n
CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL + Visitedmonton.ca/ ran_5|t €dm°nt°n
OnDemandTransit Service

+ Call780-496-2400

For more information, visit
edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit




P [=][E] stadium

1A/1B

MCCAULEY

107 AVE NW.

MN 133415 LOL
S L6
an 1338

Metro Line

Epcor

MacEwan Tower

()
MacEwan Rogers CN ‘f‘,\
University Place Tower ;
104 AVE NW. A <
Edmonton A
é City Hall ‘ STREET 2 RIVERDALE
& Edmonton Churchill Z
4 City Centre urent <
z Mall &
= 2
@P
2
DOWNTOWN W

=t [=] Central

Bay/ ()
Enterprise MACDONALD DR
Square
i é 98 AVENUE NW.
Muttart
o Conservatory
z o
T )2
(=]
S CONNORS Ro,
Alberta @ Yy,
Legislature %
N
2
?0%

N Q08 YNOJS

BONNIE
DOON

MN 13341S ¥8

MN 133481S 98

106 AVENUE NW

FOREST
HEIGHTS

MN 13341S 62

98 AVENUE NW.

90 AVENUE NW

CAPILANO

Hardisty Fitness &
Leisure Centre

S S
< 9
QN —
S X
Q m
A m
S FULTON Z
N
S . Z GOLDBAR
[+4
(L)
W  TERRACE n
£ HEIGHTS
<< u
; ~
wn
101 AVENUE NW —

101 AVENUE NW.

Capilano

98 AVENUE NW/.

® capilano E
(1 (e (53] (501522

oDT

EASTGATE
BUSINESS
PARK

OTTEWELL

MN 13341S S.

mm BusRoute [=] Transit Centre

=On Timing Point

The City of Edmonton disclaims any liability for the use of this map.
No reproduction of this map, in whole or in part, is permitted without
express written consent of Edmonton Transit Service.

Map revised November 28,2021




Reading the Schedule

To find the estimated times that a bus stops
ataparticularlocation, read down the column
under that location.

To find the estimated times that a particular
bus will stop at other locations, read across the
row (left toright).

Reading across the row tells you the time

requiredfor the bus to travel between
timing points.

Example

For the schedule below, to arrive at 102 St &
MacDonald Drive for 7:56 a.m., you will need
toboard the bus at Capilano Transit Centre
nolater than7:35a.m.

(D ROUTENUMBER

(@ DAVOFTHEWEEK  (3) MAPMARKERS

3diN9D 37NA3IHOS

(® LOCATION/ TIMING POINTS

CAPILANO TO CAPILANO TO
DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN

' 1025t8& . 1029

G caﬁl?m 1709651:\i Macg‘:"a'd ca’#lcano 170965;:\2 MacD

® =@~0©

5:35 543 5:56 5:20 5:28
5:55 6:03 6:16 5:35 5:43
6:15 6:23 6:36 5:50 5:58
6:35 6:43 6:56 6:05 6:13
6:55 7:03 7:16 6:20 6:28
715 | 723 7:36 6:35 6:43
735 | 743 756 6:50 6:58
7:55 8.03 816 7:05 713
815 823 8:36 7:25 733
8:35 8:43 856 7:45 7:53
855 9:.03 9:17 8:05 8:13
9:15 9:25 9:39 8:25 8:33
9:35 9:44 9:58 8:45 8:53

955 | 1005 1019 9:05 9:13
10:15 | 10:24 | 10:38 9:25 9:33
10:35 | 10:45 | 10:59 9:45 9:53
10:50 | 10:59 | 1113 10:05 10:13
11:.05 | 11:15 | 1129 10:225  10:33

14.00 14,00 14,42 a0.4r 40.00

For more information visit edlmonton.ca/transit.

n MONDAY TO FRIDAY
CAPILANO TO DOWNTOWN CAPILANO TO DOWNTOWN CAPILANO TO DOWNTOWN
] 795t 1025t . 795t 102St ) 795t 1025t
CBI}I? " MacDonald Direction (:al']l'l::anD MacDonald Direction CaI'JI'I:ZanO MacDonald Direction
106 Ave 106 Ave 106 Ave
Dr Dr Dr
O~@0© =@ O=@=©
5.08 516 5:28 1B 1:58 2:08 2:23 1A 10:28  10:35 | 10:46 1B
5:28 5:36 5:48 1A 2:13 2:21 2:36 1B 10:48 10:55 | 11:.06 1A
5:48 5:56 6:08 1B 2:28 2:38 2:53 1A 11:08 11:15 11:26 1B
6:08 6:16 6:28 1A 2:43 2:51 3:06 1B 11:28 | 11:35 | 11:46 1A
6:28 6:37 6:52 1B 2:58 3:06 3:23 1A 11:48 11:55  12:.06 1B
6:48 6:57 7:12 1A 311 3:20 3:36 1B 12:08 = 1215 @ 12:26 1A
7:.08 717 7:32 1B 3:23 331 3:48 1A 1228 | 12:35 | 12:46 1B
7:18 7:27 7:42 1A 3:33 3:42 3:58 1B
7:28 7:37 7:52 1B 343 3:51 4:08 1A
7:38 147 8.02 1A 3:53 4:02 4:18 1B
7:48 7:57 812 1B 4:.03 4:11 4:28 1A
7:58 8.07 822 1A 413 4:22 4:38 1B
8.08 817 832 1B 4:23 4:31 4:48 1A
818 827 842 1A 4:33 4:42 4:58 1B
8:28 837 852 1B 4:43 4:51 5:08 1A
8:38 847 9:02 1A 4:53 5:02 5:18 1B
8:48 857 912 1B 5:08 5:16 5:33 1A
8:58 9:08 9:23 1A 5:23 5:32 5:48 1B
913 921 9:36 1B 5:38 5:46 6:03 1A
9:28 9:38 9:53 1A 5:53 6:02 6:18 1B
9:43 9:51 10:06 1B 6:08 6:16 6:32 1A
9:58 10:08 | 10:23 1A 6:23 6:32 6:45 1B
1013 1021 | 10:36 1B 6:38 6:45 6:58 1A
1028 = 10:38 | 10:53 1A 6:53 7:00 7:13 1B
1043 1051 @ 11:.06 1B 7:08 7:15 7:28 1A
1058 | 11.08 @ 11:23 1A 7:23 7:30 7:43 1B
1113 1121 11:36 1B 7:38 7:45 7:58 1A
1128 1138 | 11:53 1A 7:53 8:00 8:13 1B
1143 1151 @ 12:06 1B 8:08 8:15 8:28 1A
1158 | 12:08  12:23 1A 8:23 8:30 8:43 1B
12:13 | 12:21 12336 1B 8:38 8:45 8:58 1A
12:28 | 12:38 1253 1A 8:53 9:00 9:13 1B
12:43 | 12:51 1.06 1B 9:08 9:15 9:28 1A
12:58 1:.08 1:23 1A 9:23 9:30 9:43 1B
1:13 1:21 1:36 1B 9:38 9:45 9:58 1A
1:28 1:38 1:53 1A 9:53 10:00 10:11 1B
1:43 1:51 2:06 1B 10:08 10:15 10:26 1A
CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

Bold text indicates p.m. time

TC=Transit Centre

TIMING POINTS



n MONDAY TO FRIDAY
DOWNTOWN TO CAPILANO DOWNTOWN TO CAPILANO DOWNTOWN TO CAPILANO
1025t 102St
10§«S‘ 795t 795t Capilano | . . & st st Capilano | . . & 795t 795t Capilano | . .
MacDonald TC Direction | |12 cponald TC Direction | |y\- Donald TC Direction
or 106Ave | 106Ave or 106Ave | 106 Ave Dr 106Ave | 106Ave
O=@=C~=® O~~~ O=@=@=®
4:59 5:09 518 1B 1:59 2:12 2:21 1B 10:24 10:34 10:41 1A
519 5:28 5:37 1A 2:14 2:27 2:36 1A 10:44 10:54 | 11:02 1B
5:39 5:49 5:58 1B 2:29 2:42 2:51 1B 11:04 11:14 11:21 1A
5:59 6:08 6:17 1A 2:44 2:57 3:07 1A 11:24 11:34 | 11:42 1B
6:19 6:29 6:39 1B 2:59 314 3:24 1B 11:44 1154 12:01 1A
6:39 6:51 7:.01 1A 3:09 3:23 3:33 1A 12:04 1214 1222 1B
6:59 711 7:21 1A 319 3:34 3:44 1B 1224 1234 1241 1A
7:09 7:22 7:32 1B 3:29 3:43 3:53 1A
7:19 7:31 741 1A 3:39 3:54 4:04 1B
7:29 7:42 7:52 1B 3:49 4:.03 4:13 1A
7:39 7:51 8:01 1A 3:59 4:14 4:24 1B
7:49 8:02 8:12 1B 4:09 4:23 4:33 1A
7:59 8:11 8:21 1A 4:19 4:34 4:44 1B
8:09 8:22 8:32 1B 4:29 4:43 4:53 1A
8:19 8:31 8:41 1A 4:39 4:54 5:04 1B
8:29 8:42 8:52 1B 4:49 5:03 5:13 1A
8:44 8:56 9:05 1A 4:59 5:14 5:24 1B
8:59 9:12 9:21 1B 5:14 5:28 5:38 1A
9:14 9:27 9:36 1A 5:29 5:44 5:54 1B
9:29 9:42 9:51 1B 5:44 5:58 6:08 1A
9:44 9:57 10:06 1A 5:59 6:14 6:24 1B
9:59 10:12 10221 1B 6:14 6:28 6:36 1A
1014 10:27 10:36 1A 6:29 6:41 6:50 1B
10:29 10:42 1051 1B 6:44 6:56 7:04 1A
10:44 | 1057 11:06 1A 6:59 7:11 7:20 1B
10:59 1112 1121 1B 7:14 7:26 7:34 1A
1114 11:27 11:36 1A 7:29 7:41 7:50 1B
11:29 11:42 1151 1B 7:44 7:56 8:04 1A
1144 1157 12:06 1A 7:59 8:11 8:20 1B
11:59 12:12 | 1221 1B 8:14 8:26 8:34 1A
12:14 12:27 12:36 1A 8:29 8:41 8:50 1B
12:29 12:42 1251 1B 8:44 8:56 9:04 1A
12:44 12:57 1:06 1A 8:59 9:11 9:20 1B
12:59 1:12 1:21 1B 9:14 9:26 9:34 1A
1:14 1:27 1:36 1A 9:29 9:41 9:50 1B
1:29 1:42 1:51 1B 9:44 9:56 10:04 1A
1:44 1:57 2:06 1A 10:04 10:14  10:22 1B
CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS

CAPILANO TO DOWNTOWN CAPILANO TO DOWNTOWN
] 795t 102St ] 795t 1025t
Capilano Direction Capilano Direction
TC 106 Ave Macg(rmald TC 106 Ave Macl[.';(r)nald
| @O=@©
5:34 541 5:53 001A 3:16 3:24 3:38 001B
5:54 6:01 6:13 001B 331 3:39 3:53 001A
6:14 6:21 6:33 001A 3:46 3:54 4:.08 001B
6:34 6:41 6:53 001B 4:.01 4:.09 4:23 001A
6:54 7.01 713 001A 4:16 4:24 4:38 001B
714 721 733 001B 4:31 4:39 4:53 001A
7:34 741 753 001A 4:47 4:55 5:08 001B
7:49 7:56 8:08 001B 5:04 5:11 5:23 001A
8.04 811 8:23 001A 5:19 5:26 5:38 001B
819 8:26 8:38 001B 5:34 5:41 5:53 001A
8:34 8:41 8:53 001A 5:49 5:56 6:08 001B
848 8:55 9:08 001B 6:04 6:11 6:23 001A
9.01 9:09 9:23 001A 6:19 6:26 6:38 001B
9:16 9:24 9:38 001B 6:34 6:41 6:53 001A
9:31 9:39 9:53 001A 6:49 6:56 7:08 001B
9:46 9:54 10:08 001B 7:04 711 7:23 001A
10.01 = 10:09 = 10:23 001A 7:19 7:26 7:38 001B
10:16 | 10:24 | 10:38 001B 7:34 7:41 7:53 001A
10:31  10:39  10:53 001A 7:49 7:56 8:08 001B
10:46 | 10:54 | 11.08 001B 8:04 8:11 8:23 001A
11:.01 = 11:.09 = 11:23 001A 8:19 8:26 8:38 001B
1116 11:24 0 11:38 001B 8:34 8:41 8:53 001A
11:31 0 11:39 1153 001A 8:49 8:56 9:08 001B
11:46 = 11:54 | 12:08 001B 9:04 9:11 9:23 001A
12:01  12:09 12:23 001A 9:19 9:26 9:38 001B
12:16  12:24 | 12:38 001B 9:34 9:41 9:53 001A
12:31 12:39  12:53 001A 9:49 9:56 10:08 001B
12:46  12:54 1:08 001B 10:04 1011 @ 10:23 001A
1:.01 1:09 1:23 001A 10:19 10:26  10:38 001B
1:16 1:24 1:38 001B 10:34 1041 10:53 001A
1:31 1:39 1:53 001A 10:50  10:57  11:.09 001B
1:46 1:54 2:08 001B 11:08 11:15 1127 001A
2:01 2:09 2:23 001A 11:28  11:35  11:47 001B
2:16 2:24 2:38 001B 11:48 11:55  12:.07 001A
2:31 2:39 2:53 001A
2:46 2:54 3:08 001B
3:.01 3:09 3:23 001A
CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

Bold text indicates p.m. time

TIMING POINTS



DOWNTOWN TO CAPILANO DOWNTOWN TO CAPILANO
1025t 1025t
& 79&9t 79&9t Capilano Direction & 798«5t 798«5t Capllano Direction
Macg‘r’"a'd 106Ave | 106Ave ¢ MaCDD‘:”a'd 106Ave | 106Ave | TC

@»@»9»0\ @»9»@»@\
5:55 6:06 6:15 001B 3:40 3:52 4:01 001A
6:15 6:25 6:33 001A 3:55 4:07 4:16 001B
6:35 6:46 6:55 001B 4:10 4:22 431 001A
6:55 7:05 713 001A 4:25 4:37 4:46 001B
7:15 7:26 7:35 001B 4:40 4:52 5:01 001A
7:35 7:45 7:53 001A 4:55 5:06 5:14 001B
7:55 8:06 8:15 001B 5:10 5:21 5:29 001A
8:10 8:20 8:28 001A 5:25 5:36 5:44 001B
8:25 8:36 8:45 001B 5:40 5:51 5:59 001A
8:40 8:50 8:58 001A 5:55 6:06 6:14 001B
8:55 9:.07 9:16 001B 6:10 6:21 6:29 001A
9:10 9:22 9:31 001A 6:25 6:36 6:44 001B
9:25 9:37 9:46 001B 6:40 6:51 6:59 001A
9:40 9:52 10:01 001A 6:55 7:06 7:14 001B
9:55 10:07 10:16 001B 7:10 7:21 7:29 001A
1010 | 10:22 10:31 001A 7:25 7:36 7:44 001B
10:25 10:37 10:46 001B 7:40 7:51 7:59 001A
10:40 | 10:52 11.01 001A 7:55 8:06 8:14 001B
10:55 11.07 1116 001B 8:10 8:21 8:29 001A
1110 | 11:22 11:31 001A 8:25 8:36 8:44 001B
11:25 11:37 1146 001B 8:40 8:51 8:59 001A
11:40 | 11:52 12:01 001A 8:55 9:06 9:14 001B
11:55 12:07 | 12:16 001B 9:10 9:21 9:29 001A
12:10 | 12:22 12:31 001A 9:25 9:36 9:44 001B
12:25 12:37 | 12:46 001B 9:40 9:51 9:59 001A
12:40 | 12:52 1:01 001A 9:55 10:06 10:14 001B
12:55 1:07 1:16 001B 10:10 10:21 10:29 001A
1:10 1:22 1:31 001A 10:25 10:36  10:44 001B
1:25 1:37 1:46 001B 10:40 10:51 10:59 001A
1:40 1:52 2:01 001A 10:55 11:.06 11:14 001B
1:55 2:07 2:16 001B 11:15 | 11:26 11:34 001A
2:10 2:22 2:31 001A 11:36 11:47 1155 001B
2:25 2:37 2:46 001B 11:58 12:09 12:17 001A
2:40 2:52 3:01 001A 12:19 1230 12:38 001B
2:55 3:07 3:16 001B 1239 | 1250 12:58 001A
3:10 3:22 3:31 001A

3:25 3:37 3:46 001B

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

TIMING POINTS

CAPILANO TO DOWNTOWN CAPILANO TO DOWNTOWN
1025t& 1025t&

Capilano = 79St&

TC | 106Ave MacDonald Direction

Dr

\

5:29 5:36 5:48 001B
5:49 5:56 6:08 001A
6:09 6:16 6:28 001B
6:29 6:36 6:48 001A
6:49 6:56 7:08 001B
7:09 7:16 7:28 001A
7:29 7:36 7:48 001B
7:49 7:56 8.08 001A
8.09 816 8:28 001B
829 8:36 8:48 001A
8:48 8:55 9:08 001B
9:06 9:14 9:28 001A
9:26 9:34 9:48 001B
9:46 954 10:08  001A
1001 10:09 10:23  001B
1016 1024 10:38  001A
1031 10:39 1053 001B
1046 1054 11.08 = 001A
1101 1109 1123  001B
1116 1124 11:38  001A
1131 1139 1153 001B
1146 1154 12:08  001A
12:01 12:09 12223 001B
12:16 12224 12:38  001A
12:31  12:39  12:553  001B
12:46  12:54  1:.08 001A
1:.01 1:09 1:23 001B
1:16 1:24 1:38 001A
131 1:39 1:53 001B
1:46 1:54 2:08 001A
2:01 2:09 2:23 001B
2:16 2:24 2:38 001A
231 2:39 2:53 001B
2:46 2:54 3:08 001A
301 3:09 3:23 001B
3:16 324 3:38 001A
331 3:39 3:53 001B

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

Capilano = 79St&

TC | 106Ave MacDonald Direction

Dr

\

3:46 3:54 4:08  001A
4:01 4:09 4:23 001B
416 4:24 4:38  001A
431 4:39 4:53 001B
447 4:55 5:08  001A
5:04 511 5:23 001B
5:19 5:26 5:38  001A
5:34 5:41 5:53 001B
5:49 5:56 6:08  001A
6:04 6:11 6:23 001B
6:19 6:26 6:38  001A
6:39 6:46 6:58 001B
6:59 7:06 7:18  001A
7:19 7:26 7:38 001B
7:39 1:46 7:58  001A
7:59 8:06 8:18 001B
819 8:26 8:38  001A
8:39 8:46 8:58 001B
8:59 9:06 9:18  001A
9:19 9:26 9:38 001B
9:39 9:46 9:58  001A
9:59  10:06 10:18 001B
10:19  10:226  10:38  001A
10:39 1046 10:58  001B
10:59  11:06 11:18 001A
11:19  11:26  11:38  001B
11:40 11:47 11:59  001A

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



